
Organizzata da: Data svolgimento:

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 COLANTUONI Vanessa 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-509866 06-08-99 P x 4,60           9,15           -           13,75       
2 BUCCIARELLI  Lara 02 0052 VIRTUS J 02-455144 20-02-98 P x 4,20           9,35           -           13,55       
3 RONCALLI Alice 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE BARLASSINA J 02-231377 02-01-99 P x 4,00           9,15           0,10           13,05       
4 PISTAMIGLIO Chiara 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-414767 06-08-99 P x 4,00           9,05           -           13,05       
5 OGGIONI Alessandra 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA J 02-232405 15-10-99 P x 4,00           9,05           -           13,05       
6 DE LAZZARI Francesca 02 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 02-118197 13-04-98 P x 4,20           8,80           -           13,00       
7 PARMA Benedetta 02 087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-514470 15-01-98 P x 4,20           8,75           -           12,95       
8 CIVIDINI Giorgia 02 0620 ALFONSO CASATI J 02-433601 31-01-99 P x 4,20           8,65           -           12,85       
9 DOMENICONI Giorgia 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA J 02-232407 22-04-99 P x 4,40           8,45           -           12,85       

10 BONOMETTI Alessia 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-169874 26-09-98 P x 3,00           9,40           -           12,40       
11 BERTONI Giulia 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-127558 31-07-98 P x 3,00           9,10           -           12,10       
12 CASALI Elisa 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-127447 10-05-98 P x 2,60           9,40           -           12,00       
13 CILIBERTO Lara 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-286928 06-04-98 P x 4,20           7,45           -           11,65       

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 DE LAZZARI Francesca 02 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 02-118197 13-04-98 P x 1,90           8,85           -           10,75       
2 MANFREDI Ilenia 02 087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-395976 26-07-00 P x 2,00           7,75           -           9,75         
3 COLOMBO  Sara 02 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 02-118196 29-06-98 P x 1,70           7,70           -           9,40         
4 PARMA Benedetta 02 087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-514470 15-01-98 P x 1,50           7,75           -           9,25         
5 BONOMETTI Alessia 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-169874 26-09-98 P x 1,00           7,85           -           8,85         
6 MONACELLI Francesca 02 0052 VIRTUS J 02-250035 09-01-99 P x 1,30           7,25           -           8,55         
7 CASALI Elisa 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-127447 10-05-98 P x 1,10           7,30           -           8,40         
8 FACCHETTI Sara 02 1876 CAPRALBESE J 02-498070 02-07-00 P x 1,00           7,20           -           8,20         
9 TERBALDI Giulia 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-200137 17-01-98 P x 1,00           6,15           -           7,15         

10 CONTE Sofia 02 1938 FUTUREGYM J 02-266683 20-07-00 P x 1,00           7,95           4,00           4,95         

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 RICCHIUTI Elisa 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-509867 13-09-98 P x 4,50           8,60           -           13,10       
2 OGGIONI Alessandra 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA J 02-232405 15-10-99 P x 3,90           8,95           -           12,85       
3 COLANTUONI Vanessa 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-509866 06-08-99 P x 4,40           8,45           -           12,85       
4 MELITO Marta 02 0967 BRIXIA J 02-256244 28-01-00 P x 4,20           8,55           -           12,75       
5 BARBIERI Ester 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-226628 18-04-99 P x 3,30           9,05           -           12,35       
6 UGGERI Lisa 02 0057 FANFULLA 1874 J 02-265368 25-04-00 P x 3,50           8,80           -           12,30       
7 CONTE Sofia 02 1938 FUTUREGYM J 02-266683 20-07-00 P x 2,90           8,90           -           11,80       
8 CARTELLA Nicole 02 0878 ESTATE 83 J 02-468259 14-04-98 P x 3,50           8,30           -           11,80       
9 COLOMBO  Sara 02 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 02-118196 29-06-98 P x 3,30           8,05           -           11,35       

10 MANFREDI Ilenia 02 087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-395976 26-07-00 P x 3,10           8,20           -           11,30       
11 RONCALLI Stella 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE BARLASSINA J 02-231378 02-01-99 P x 3,20           8,10           -           11,30       
12 COLOMBO  Sara 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-314982 12-07-99 P x 2,50           8,70           -           11,20       
13 RIMOLDI MARTINA 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-250196 03-12-99 P x 3,00           8,15           -           11,15       
14 GIANNINI Greta 02 0094 ROBUR ET VIRTUS J 02-433712 01-09-98 P x 3,20           7,95           -           11,15       
15 BELLIBONI Silvia 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-413722 24-11-99 P x 3,90           7,25           -           11,15       
16 BARBIERATO Carlotta 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-442391 17-05-00 P x 3,40           7,65           -           11,05       
17 PORCU Alessandra 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-138003 14-07-99 P x 2,70           8,30           -           11,00       
18 FASOLATO Michela 02 2666 MADAS J 02-506797 01-11-00 P x 3,10           7,90           -           11,00       
19 MESSAGGI Valentina 02 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-434049 20-08-99 P x 3,20           7,80           -           11,00       
20 NOSEDA Ambra 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-514469 24-05-99 P x 2,70           8,10           -           10,80       
21 PASINATO Greta 02 087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-245441 21-01-00 P x 3,40           7,40           -           10,80       
22 TRAPATTONI Francesca 02 1876 CAPRALBESE J 02-476716 20-06-00 P x 2,80           7,90           -           10,70       
23 HILA Brisilda 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA J 02-232404 18-02-99 P x 3,20           7,40           -           10,60       
24 PEDUZZI Martina 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-446899 10-04-00 P x 3,10           7,40           -           10,50       
25 RAVIOLA Milena 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-250193 25-09-99 P x 3,50           6,95           -           10,45       
26 VILYA Sara 02 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 02-181193 06-05-99 P x 3,50           6,70           -           10,20       
27 ARIENTI Roberta 02 0084 CORRIAS J 02-206227 02-07-00 P x 3,20           6,75           -           9,95         
28 ROMANO Camilla 02 0878 ESTATE 83 J 02-269754 18-02-00 P x 3,70           6,25           -           9,95         
29 VAILATI Asia 02 1876 CAPRALBESE J 02-365592 12-09-98 P x 2,70           7,15           -           9,85         
30 MINARI Agnese 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-291004 19-03-00 P x 2,50           7,30           -           9,80         
31 MONACELLI Francesca 02 0052 VIRTUS J 02-250035 09-01-99 P x 3,00           6,75           -           9,75         
32 MISANI Sofia 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-137583 22-05-99 P x 3,00           6,10           -           9,10         
33 GUIOTTO Giada 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-170749 10-03-99 P x 2,60           4,90           -           7,50         
34 LOI Alessia 02 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-168846 04-06-99 P x 2,30           3,85           -           6,15         
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Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 MELITO Marta 02 0967 BRIXIA J 02-256244 28-01-00 P x 4,40           8,90           -           13,30       

2 DOMENICONI Giorgia 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA J 02-232407 22-04-99 P x 4,10           9,00           -           13,10       

3 BUCCIARELLI  Lara 02 0052 VIRTUS J 02-455144 20-02-98 P x 4,30           8,65           -           12,95       

4 RICCHIUTI Elisa 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-509867 13-09-98 P x 4,30           8,45           -           12,75       

5 CARTELLA Nicole 02 0878 ESTATE 83 J 02-468259 14-04-98 P x 4,20           8,30           -           12,50       

6 BARBIERI Ester 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-226628 18-04-99 P x 3,70           8,75           -           12,45       

7 HILA Brisilda 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA J 02-232404 18-02-99 P x 3,50           8,90           -           12,40       

8 BELLIBONI Silvia 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-413722 24-11-99 P x 4,00           8,05           -           12,05       

9 PASINATO Greta 02 087 SAMPIETRINA J 02-245441 21-01-00 P x 3,70           8,30           -           12,00       

10 CILIBERTO Lara 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-286928 06-04-98 P x 3,90           8,05           -           11,95       

11 BERTONI Giulia 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-127558 31-07-98 P X 3,60           8,30           -           11,90       

12 VILYA Sara 02 0506 GHISLANZONI GAL J 02-181193 06-05-99 P x 3,80           7,95           -           11,75       

13 NOSEDA Ambra 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-514469 24-05-99 P x 3,60           8,05           -           11,65       

14 RAVIOLA Milena 02 0056 PROLISSONE J 02-250193 25-09-99 P x 3,80           7,55           -           11,35       

15 CIVIDINI Giorgia 02 0620 ALFONSO CASATI J 02-433601 31-01-99 P x 3,50           7,75           -           11,25       

16 PORCU Alessandra 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-138003 14-07-99 P x 3,30           7,75           -           11,05       

17 RONCALLI Alice 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE BARLASSINA J 02-231377 02-01-99 P x 3,80           7,55           0,30           11,05       

18 RONCALLI Stella 02 1824 VIGOR IN FIDE BARLASSINA J 02-231378 02-01-99 P x 3,70           7,40           0,10           11,00       

19 PEDUZZI Martina 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-446899 10-04-00 P x 3,40           7,55           -           10,95       

20 MESSAGGI Valentina 02 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-434049 20-08-99 P x 2,90           8,00           -           10,90       

21 PISTAMIGLIO Chiara 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 J 02-414767 06-08-99 P x 2,70           8,10           -           10,80       

22 ARIENTI Roberta 02 0084 CORRIAS J 02-206227 02-07-00 P x 4,00           6,70           -           10,70       

23 BARBIERATO Carlotta 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-442391 17-05-00 P x 2,90           7,55           -           10,45       

24 TERBALDI Giulia 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA J 02-200137 17-01-98 P x 3,20           7,25           -           10,45       

25 MINARI Agnese 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE J 02-291004 19-03-00 P x 2,80           7,50           -           10,30       

26 FACCHETTI Sara 02 1876 CAPRALBESE J 02-498070 02-07-00 P x 2,50           7,50           -           10,00       

27 FASOLATO Michela 02 2666 MADAS J 02-506797 01-11-00 P x 2,50           7,50           -           10,00       

28 IOTTI Sara 02 0044 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE J 02-250995 29-08-99 P x 3,30           6,70           -           10,00       

29 COLOMBO  Sara 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE J 02-314982 12-07-99 P x 3,40           6,10           -           9,50         

30 TRAPATTONI Francesca 02 1876 CAPRALBESE J 02-476716 20-06-00 P x 2,40           6,95           -           9,35         

31 LOI Alessia 02 1512 GINNASTICA GIOY J 02-168846 04-06-99 P x 2,20           6,15           -           8,35         

CORPO          

LIBERO
GINNASTA C.R.

Cod. 

Soc. CLUB Cat Q A



Organizzata da: Data svolgimento:

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 RIVA  Martina 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA S 02-340867 28-04-96 P x 4,60           9,15           -           13,75       
2 DONO  Jolanda 02 0382 GINNASTICA  MEDA S 02-146575 01-06-96 P x 4,20           9,30           -           13,50       
3 SOTTI  Jessica 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE S 02-443312 07-12-91 P x 4,20           9,25           -           13,45       
4 GRASSI  Giulia 02 0052 VIRTUS S 02-78111 29-03-97 P x 4,20           9,25           -           13,45       
5 PELI  Alessia 02 0878 ESTATE 83 S 02-343753 24-03-95 P x 4,60           8,85           -           13,45       
6 BOTRUGNO  Beatrice 02 1250 A.S.A.  S 02-180823 29-04-96 P x 4,20           9,00           -           13,20       
7 SALA  Francesca 02 0620 ALFONSO CASATI S 02-388727 22-05-96 P x 4,20           8,90           -           13,10       
8 BELLI Francesca 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 S 02-513195 10-01-95 P x 4,00           8,80           -           12,80       
9 MIGLIORATI  Isabella 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA S 02-156853 11-04-96 P x 4,20           8,45           -           12,65       
10 RIZZARDI Alice 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA S 02-312052 04-01-90 P x 4,60           7,65           -           12,25       
11 BARBERI Naomi 02 0044 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE S 02-554428 12-01-95 P x 3,20           8,90           -           12,10       
12 BELLAZZECCA  Alessia 02 0382 GINNASTICA  MEDA S 02-250290 25-01-96 P x 2,60           8,70           -           11,30       
13 DE LUCIA  Martina Maria 02 1250 A.S.A.  S 02-387696 13-10-96 P x 2,40           8,70           -           11,10       
14 MELOCCHI Irene 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-247879 26-03-95 P x 2,60           8,50           -           11,10       
15 BELLAZZECCA  Silvia 02 0382 GINNASTICA  MEDA S 02-452201 24-06-97 P x 2,40           7,15           -           9,55         

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 GABBRIELLI Clara 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA S 02-312054 25-03-97 P x 1,70           8,65           -           10,35       
2 GIANI  Giorgia 02 0052 VIRTUS S 02-75312 12-06-96 P x 2,20           8,15           -           10,35       
3 MALLOGGI Lisa 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 S 02-137917 24-06-97 P x 1,10           7,85           -           8,95         
4 GRASSI  Giulia 02 0052 VIRTUS S 02-78111 29-03-97 P x 1,40           7,20           -           8,60         
5 MELOCCHI Valentina 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-181983 30-12-93 P x 0,90           7,25           -           8,15         
6 FACCHINETTI Francesca 02 0878 ESTATE 83 S 02-137855 31-12-97 P x 2,50           7,55           4,00           6,05         

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita
D E - Pen TOT

1 CARNEVALE GARE' Chiara 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-455179 30-04-94 P x 3,80           8,15           -           11,95       
2 BENCIVENGA Alessia 02 0967 BRIXIA S 02-448225 10-12-95 P x 4,20           7,75           -           11,95       
3 CAMPI  Cristina 02 0048 CERNUSCHESE S 02-398847 04-09-97 P x 3,00           8,80           -           11,80       
4 MIGLIORATI  Isabella 02 2136 ARTISTICA  BRESCIA S 02-156853 11-04-96 P x 3,70           8,10           -           11,80       
5 MALLOGGI Lisa 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 S 02-137917 24-06-97 P x 2,90           8,80           -           11,70       
6 FACCHINETTI Francesca 02 0878 ESTATE 83 S 02-137855 31-12-97 P x 3,50           7,85           -           11,35       
7 FOGLIA  Elisa 02 0091 VARESINA S 02-146508 16-07-97 P x 4,00           7,35           -           11,35       
8 GABBRIELLI Clara 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA S 02-312054 25-03-97 P x 4,30           6,75           0,10           10,95       
9 GIANI  Giorgia 02 0052 VIRTUS S 02-75312 12-06-96 P x 4,20           6,50           -           10,70       
10 PISCHETOLA  Viviana 02 0620 ALFONSO CASATI S 02-000620 02-07-96 P x 3,30           6,40           -           9,70         
11 ITRI Chiara 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-440008 21-03-97 P x 2,90           6,50           -           9,40         

Class. Cod.Comit. Data

Fin. N° Tessera Nascita
D E - Pen TOT

1 PELI  Alessia 02 0878 ESTATE 83 S 02-343753 24-03-95 P x 4,20           8,80           -           13,00       
2 PISCHETOLA  Viviana 02 0620 ALFONSO CASATI S 02-000620 02-07-96 P x 3,80           9,15           -           12,95       
3 RIZZARDI Alice 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA S 02-312052 04-01-90 P x 3,90           9,00           -           12,90       
4 CARNEVALE GARE' Chiara 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-455179 30-04-94 P x 3,80           8,90           -           12,70       
5 RIVA  Martina 02 0060 JUVENTUS  NOVA S 02-340867 28-04-96 P x 4,10           8,40           -           12,50       
6 SOTTI  Jessica 02 0835 CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE S 02-443312 07-12-91 P x 3,50           8,90           -           12,40       
7 BOTRUGNO  Beatrice 02 1250 A.S.A.  S 02-180823 29-04-96 P x 3,80           8,30           -           12,10       
8 MELOCCHI Irene 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-247879 26-03-95 P x 3,90           8,15           -           12,05       
9 BELLI Francesca 02 0461 MELEGNANO 75 S 02-513195 10-01-95 P x 3,30           8,70           -           12,00       
10 BENCIVENGA Alessia 02 0967 BRIXIA S 02-448225 10-12-95 P x 3,80           8,05           -           11,85       
11 TACCHINO Isabella 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-247907 12-06-95 P x 3,30           8,40           -           11,70       

12 DONO  Jolanda 02 0382 GINNASTICA  MEDA S 02-146575 01-06-96 P x 3,60           8,00           -           11,60       

13 SALA  Francesca 02 0620 ALFONSO CASATI S 02-388727 22-05-96 P x 3,90           7,55           -           11,45       

14 DE LUCIA  Martina Maria 02 1250 A.S.A.  S 02-387696 13-10-96 P x 3,80           7,25           -           11,05       

15 BELLAZZECCA  Alessia 02 0382 GINNASTICA  MEDA S 02-250290 25-01-96 P x 3,00           7,90           -           10,90       

16 BELLAZZECCA  Silvia 02 0382 GINNASTICA  MEDA S 02-452201 24-06-97 P x 2,60           7,50           -           10,10       

17 CAMERIN Francesca 02 0056 PROLISSONE S 02-466380 11-03-97 P x 2,60           7,30           -           9,90         

18 ITRI Chiara 02 2006 PRO MORTARA S 02-440008 21-03-97 P x 2,70           7,15           -           9,85         

19 PASIAN Michela 02 0465 RIVOLTANA S 02-0165625 04-03-97 P x 3,60           6,10           -           9,70         

CORPO          

LIBERO

GINNASTA C.R.
Cod. 

Soc. CLUB Cat Q A

TRAVE

GINNASTA C.R.
Cod. 

Soc. CLUB Cat Q A

PARALLELE

GINNASTA C.R.
Cod. 

Soc. CLUB Cat Q A

VOLTEGGIO

GINNASTA C.R.
Cod. 

Soc. CLUB Cat Q A
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